CAUSELESS HAPPINESS ORGANISATION-REGISTRATION FORM

SPONSERSHIP FORM FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR MEDICAL TREATMENT	
PATIENT REG NO : CHO/585/ DATE : 31-05-2022	
BENEFICIARY DEMOGRAPHY	
PATIENT'S NAME : VEVECHANA	
AGE: 11 YEARS	
RELIGION: HINDU	
GENDER: MALE FEMALE TRANSGENDER	
PATIENT'S FAMILY DETAIL (IN MIN 30 WORDS)	
Vevechana is suffering with Life threatening disease of Ewing Sarcoma (A rare type of cancer that occurs in the soft tissue around the bones) and her treatment is going on AIIMS Hospital. Vevechana's father is curren unemployed. They are in very miserable situation currently, kindly help child for medications and cancer treatment.	-41
	guwe.
GUARDIAN 'S DETAIL:	
FATHER'S NAME: MR. MOHAN LAL AGE :48:	
OCCUPATION : UNEMPLOYEDOCCUPATION :	
SIBLING: BROTHER SISTER 2 - TRANSGENDER	
FAMILY INCOME: N/A	•
TREATMENT DETAILS: PATIENT SUFFERING FROM :EWING SARCOMA (A rare type of cancer that occurs in bones or in the soft tissue around the TREATMENT PRESCRIBED :CHEMOTHERAPY APPROXIMATE EXPENSE FOR WHICH FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE REQUIRED:15000-20000 (PER MONTH) PARENT CONTRIBUTION :NA TOTAL AMOUNT FUND REQUIRED : 15000-20000 (PER MONTH) TREATMENT IS DONE AT :AIIMS HOSPITAL	e bones)
DECLARATION: I HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION GIVEN ABOVE IS TRUE AND TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. I AM NOT IN 1 POSTION TO ARRANGE FUNDS REQUIRED FOR THE TREATMENT OF MY CHILD. I AM FULLY AWARE OF THE FACT THE ORGANDE BE RAISING FUND FOR THE TREATMENT OF MY CHILD AND I HAVE NO OBJECTION WITH IT.	THE FINANCIAL ANISATION WILL
(SIGN OF THE FATHER/GUARDIAN)	

Zudl H.

भी मान जी दृद्धी महायय कारतिनाच हैपी नेश अठीनाइलेशन

HEIZU

Modera la de Teol Sal Gon 2 E la HIZI माम माहनाताल आर इसी समय में जाड At 8-HETATAL ONIH OF ET ON I UT 2818 SM HAZE HIST AZT ACTION GOTIGI रम्य द्रायीय द्रा में या यहां है। में यही ना MH Addat & 13 don on 22 Honder & आहे में बाल भी बहुत ही जाला महील हमादमी है विक्कुम महामारीय भारतीय मित्रायकार and Field 3 Mont of Much Har 212 311/2/22811 3412 all on zaizi bilas यून में मायकार परायकार है। है।

प्रावार माहगण्याम गावन-पान 22 contection 201 de un 21242 जिला बेरेली (उट्टर प्रदेश)

हृदय वक्ष एवं तंत्रिका विज्ञा LC1405220658 ब. रो. वि. LH1405222

अ. भा. आ. सं., नई दिल्ली-

Cardiothoracic & Neurosciences Con A.I.I.M.S., New Delhi- 11002



***************************************		,		-0/
दिनांक				
Date	CV 2022/014/0009602	₹0 Cardiolo		
	- UHID: 105958627	Cardiology	У	
	D-4- 40/0	Paed.Cardio	logy	
Crown		D,FRI		
विभाग	Name VEDECHANA	1437.00		
Deptt.	D/O MOHAN LAL	11Y 8E)/F	
· · ·	Phone No. 7895149012			
10.		0		
ब.रो.वि.सं.	Consultant Room 21	Dr. Arvind B/ Dr. Jay	The state of the s	
O.P.D. No.		Relan		
O.T.D. 110.	SR Room 14	DR SHATANIK		
		S. CHAIAININ		
W 7	((1 1 p + (0 1 2 1 0 13 12 1 0 1) 1 9 1 4 4 1 9 1 2 1 9 1 2 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9			

Diagnosis

A: Ewing's Saxiona D pelvis

To Thrombens in infrarend my

planned for IVC filler

To. V. Dr Arvivid Str. Placement

The SR. (Tr shedarki/Dr Lidgra).

ped cardto.

please consider IVC filter placend.

in this Ewing servere a extensive.

IVC thrombers, please evaluate the

MRI for Seme

Thomky Jehn ped oneo.

R2/5/22

Towner & Contract & Contract & Surger &

Enry's Sarroma.

bu themotherapy

induction regimen.

Referred for Ive filter.

Book perdopples Ive BIL CIL ver for Ive filter 34B . Case today.

-throubusextent -diemeter of IV(.



अ० भा० आ० सं० अस्पताल/A.I.I.M.S. HOSPITAL बहिरंग रोगी विभाग /Out Patient Department



अस्पताल के अन्दर धूम्रपान मना है।/SMOKING IS PROHIBITED IN HOSPITAL PREMISES

0	1	
स्वच्छ	भारत	7
एक कदम स	बच्चता की ओर	

शरीरमाद्यं खलु धर्मसाधनम्	1	OPR-6
एकक/Unit		
विभाग/Dept.	ब•रो०वि०	पंजीकृत संo/O.P.D. Regn. No
नाम/Name Paediatric CL. No: 20220030008261 UHID: 105958627	ABUISTING 1	आयु पता/Address Age
VEVECHANA 11Y0MONTH	IHID 105958627 21-05-2022	144/22
निदान/Diagnosis		
दिनांक Date	उपचार/Tre	eatment
(1)	Clos	
	Local 2ed	Early Sarcora, of
	pelvs	E mossive IVC. Him
Room. 50	Ndu Dofell	ils in poe notebole
Kindly give	The said	ior cok 3' IE.
	- proceed . 3	Abot TRO
	- RT coons	celt of m Ahit IRC
of the ph	0 110010	ATTION OF
Agripo	Take of	tho appears
1- GJL IV	mot. She	eh Alcevi
	hal com	In follow sep for
	TVC fl	Titor, EMRI, folia
	alph	त्र धर्मसाधनम





SRIP-0 -

8076 503563

General/₹ 0



अ० भा० आ० सं० अस्पताल/A.I.I.M.S. HOSPITAL बहिरंग रोगी विभाग /Out Patient Department



अस्पताल के अन्दर धूम्रपान मना है।/SMOKP10 10 DD01110175

Dept Reg. 2022/003/0008261

Paediatrics/Paediatric /Unit-III

Name:Miss. VEDECHANA ...

D/O MOHAN LAL

Queue No : N10 11Y महिला/F

कमरा/Room: 14

Ph.7895149012

LH2005220112

OPR-6

Regn. No.

पता/Address

निदान/Diagnosis

दिनांक/Date

91.816

उपचार/Treatment

Care of @ pelvi Gungs Sarma

- MRI funs depondied, will drive in conference - PET CD deponded will drive in conference

documel ¿ combal-20000: 1) 124 months 2) 5. (

Yo fingling i muloners in (1) love love

Poner is B/L loner Lules

· (i) lover home pitting celeve (F).



CLEAN AND GREEN AIIMS / एम्स का यही संकल्प, स्वच्छता से काया कल्प अंगदान-जीवन का बहुमूल्य उपहार/ORGAN DONATION - A GIFT OF LIFE O.R.B.O., AlIMS, 26588360, 26593444, www.orbo.org Helpline - 1060 (24 hrs service)



Hylo imagning breggeli of compreni mylopally + parasheri - Planto stant oraldere methasine of Outide biony slo SRBCT i CD99 (F), To start definitioning port echo. (Csdagan) is F2,04. -> Viral mankers, Neet chert - Dr Shinan please > tho(2) - Mandows Rending on person is to complete ahone w/4 is start UDC 1.30 good of Hospital Long Long of the Please discharge m 8105/22 13



DEPARTMENT OF NUCLEAR MEDICINE & PET/CT

Name

VEVECHNA DEVI

Date

: 29/04/2022

Age/Sex

11 YEARS / FEMALE

PT No.

: BLK/PT/CT/23734/22

MRD No.

BLKH.1014061

OPD/IPD

OPD

Referring Doctor

LNJP HOSPÍTAL

WHOLE BODY PET/CECT SCAN

PROCEDURE: Whole body PET/CT scan was performed-60 minutes after intravenous injection of 5 mCi of ¹⁸F-FDG, in a multidetector 16 slice, time of flight Discovery GE 710 PET/CT scanner from vertex to midthigh. A separate sequence with breath hold (deep inspiration) was performed for lung examination. Serial multiplanar sections were obtained after intravenous contrast administration of Visipaque. Images were reconstructed using Vue Point FX and Sharp IR, and slices formatted into transaxial, coronal and sagittal views. A semi-quantitative analysis of FDG uptake was performed by calculating SUV_{max} value corrected for dose administered and lean body mass (g/ml). The patient's blood glucose (as measured by glucometer) was 106 mg% at the time of injection and body weight was 22 kg. Water was used as oral contrast.

<u>CLINICAL DATA:</u> Patient is a suspected case of Ewing's sarcoma left iliac bone. PET-CT being done for whole body evaluation.

FINDINGS:

The overall distribution of FDG is within normal physiological limits.

Physiological uptake of FDG noted in relation to brown fat of bilateral supraclavicular and axillary regions.

Head & neck:

No focal abnormally increased FDG concentration is seen in bilateral cerebral or cerebellar hemispheres.

(Note: If there is a strong suspicion for brain metastasis then MRI is suggested for further evaluation as small lesions may not be detected on an FDG PET/CT study due to normal high physiological uptake in the brain.)

Normal physiologic uptake noted in the nasopharynx, oropharynx, hypopharynx and larynx.

Vevechna Devi, PET/CT, 29/04/2022 Page 1 of 3 Verified by Dr Kumar

note: Metabolically active lesions noted on ¹⁸F-FDG PET/CT study need histopathology correlation for confirmation.

Dr. B. L. Kapur Memorial Hospital (A Unit of Lahore Hospital Society) Pusa Road, New Delhi-110 005 24-Hour Helpline: +91-11-3040 3040

Z4-nour neipinie. +31-1

E: info@blkhospital.com www.blkmaxhospital.com







t tissue thickening with increased FDG uptake noted in bilateral tonsillar regions.

The thyroid gland is sharply demarcated and shows homogenous pattern on the CT scan. No abnormal FDG uptake is seen in the thyroid and the neck structures.

There is no significant cervical lymphadenopathy seen with abnormal FDG uptake.

Thorax and mediastinum:

There is no supraclavicular or axillary lymphadenopathy.

Soft tissue thickening with no abnormal FDG uptake noted in anterior mediastinum; likely thymic tissue.

No focal pulmonary parenchymal lesion with abnormal FDG uptake seen. There is no evidence of pleural effusion seen on either side. The trachea and both main bronchi appear normal.

Pleural based soft tissue thickening with no abnormal FDG uptake noted in lateral basal pleura of right lower lobe measuring 0.6 x 1.0 cm.

There is no hilar or mediastinal lymphadenopathy.

The heart and mediastinal vascular structures are well opacified with intravenous contrast.

Bilateral breast and axillae appear unremarkable.

Abdomen & pelvis:

Liver is enlarged in size with a craniocaudal extent of 14.3 cm with mild diffuse hypoattenuation. Intrahepatic biliary radicles are not dilated.

Gall bladder is normally distended with no evidence of intraluminal radio-opaque calculi.

No focal lesion with abnormal FDG uptake is seen in the liver, spleen, pancreas, adrenals and kidneys.

Stomach, small and large bowels appear normal in caliber and fold pattern.

No significant abdomino-pelvic lymphadenopathy with increased FDG uptake is seen.

Urinary bladder is normal in size, shape and distension.

There is no evidence of free fluid in the peritoneum.

Vevechna Devi, PET/CT, 29/04/2022 Page 2 of 3 Verified by Dr Kumar

note: Metabolically active lesions noted on ¹⁸F-FDG PET/CT study need histopathology correlation for confirmation.

Dr. B. L. Kapur Memorial Hospital (A Unit of Lahore Hospital Society)

Pusa Road, New Delhi-110 005

24-Hour Helpline: +91-11-3040 3040 E: info@blkhospital.com 0



Department of Radio-Diagnosis

ana Azad Medical College & Lok Nayak Hospital, New Delhi

me: VIVECHNA

Age/Sex: 11Yrs/F

CR No.928053

EF: DR. VINOD KUMAR

Date: 11/4/22

MRI PELVIS AND ABDOMEN

Multiplanar MR imaging of the pelvis was performed on 3T magnet system using body coils. TSE & STIR, TRUFISP and HASTE sequences were used to acquire T1 and T2 W images. Post gadolinium images were also obtained. The study reveals:

OBSERVATIONS:

MRI PELVIS

There is e/o an ill defined large expansile heterogeneous mass lesion centered in left iliac bone causing marrow infiltration and cortical disruption, extending into left sacroiliac joint with extensive intra and extrapelvic component. The lesion shows intermediate signal on T1WI, heterogeneously hyperintense on T2/STIR and PDFS images with heterogeneous post contrast enhancement and diffusion restriction.

Medially, the lesion is reaching the midline, infiltrating the left sacroiliac joint, sacrum, spinal canal (upto L4-L5 intervertebral level), cauda equina, filum terminale, intervertebral discs at L5-S1,S1-S2,S2-S3 & S3-S4 levels and neural foramina at L4-L5,L5-S1,S1-S2 and S2-S3 on the left and S1-S2,S2-S3 on the right side with erosions in posterior elements and posterior cortical margins of lower lumbar and sacral vertebrae. There are also loss of fat planes noted with recto-sigmoid junction and sigmoid colon proximally with no obvious invasion seen.

There is pre and right paravertebral soft tissue extension which show superior extension to L3-L4 disc level encasing bilateral common iliac arteries, left internal iliac artery and its branches. Enhancing soft tissue contents noted in infrarenal IVC and left common iliac veins which appears expanded s/o thrombus formation.

Anteriorly, it extends into the left iliacus and displaces the ipsilateral psoas muscle and bowel loops superiorly. Posteriorly and laterally, the lesion is seen infiltrating the left levator ani, piriformis, gluteal and paraspinal muscles which appear bulky and show heterogeneous enhancement.

Inferiorly the lesion is reaching upto the superior articular surface of the acetabular margin of left hip joint with no obvious joint invasion.

Mild atrophy of the left gluteus maximus is seen as compared to the right side.

Department of Radio-Diagnosis Maulana Azad Medical College & Lok Nayak Hospital, New Delhi

Mild free fluid noted in Pouch of Douglas.

- Uterus is normal in morphology & signal pattern.
- Urinary bladder appears partially distended.
- Both femoral and acetabular articular surface & cartilage are smooth and regular. No obvious erosion or destruction noted.
- Rest of the musculofascial planes around left hip joint appear normal in morphology and signal pattern
- No e/o joint effusion in the visualized joints.

IMPRESSION:

MRI Pelvis reveals an ill-defined large expansile enhancing heterogeneous mass lesion centered in left iliac bone extending into left sacroiliac joint with extensive intra and extrapelvic component with extensions into lumbo-sacral vertebrae, spinal canal compressing the cauda equina, neural foramina, intervertebral discs, adjacent pelvic muscles and showing loss of fat planes with recto-sigmoid junction and sigmoid colon as described above.

Pre and right paravertebral soft tissue extending into the left common iliac vein and infrarenal IVC s/o tumor thrombus

Findings likely to represent round cell tumor likely Ewing's.

Adv - HPE

· (would

011 2659 4753 Backing-

27. Batadue Saeglie -Local H Felic Ews 2 IVC & itiac vein tamor 90 Fever 100.70 f 1/2 hr beek On wik #3 (IE) Day I toda - 312 takes beden No cough scoryzaf fast treathery No voustry loose stools | abd, dista No burning milteration | foothy wrine | sorms / head No om periouel lesion. MR= 108 RR= 20 Chest - Clear. Last CSC on CF7 = 29 20/5
9-8/19630/ P/A - soft, nontender BSD: Sp02 = 98%, 48A (T. Auguentin (625 ng) 1 tab plo BD is Fdays. - T. P.CM (500mg) 3/4 the plo sos of temp > 100°F 1 To court. IE Inj PEG. GCSF mg SC CBC on 30/5/22 6/22 3/6/22 Us 7339001260 Next chemo 6/6/22 23/5/21 (Fd) =NAN (人) ITEDIONE RECEIVED YOAMRAH9 OIABMB BEAR SMIIA

Iy' Ewset 4 mg + Depa 3 mg/v Ry' Partop 20mg iv INF DNS + 1: 100 kel iv. @ 110 we/hr > 8 hrs (2 hr Behyds Try I forfanide 1600 mg/100 ne 10 over the for. In. Mesna 500 mg/100 ul NS iv. Capo, 3,6 hrs of infusion Ly. Etoposide 90 mg/300 ne NS in ever 2 his kg Court Post CT antientis 27/5 (05) Dij. Euset 4 mg + Depa 3 mg iv Into Pantop Long iv. NF DNS + 1: 100 Kel is @ 110 ml/hr x8 hrs (2hrs Poehydr.) Dy eforfamide 1600 ng / 00 ne vs iv over 14 Sy. Mesna 500 mg poone NS iv @ 0, 3, 6 his Zij. Etoposide 90 mg/300 nl NS iv over 2hrs. De Court Post CT antieneties Department of Pediatrics All India Institute of Medical Sciences Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110029 To Come to poe clini on. 30522 To continue Post CT anti emetis

30/5/22 day core inj Enonaparin 0. 2 mg 5 x 2 mo

30/5/22

wealised reline our a (non moderlatic)

+) aux chemo + WK3-IE. (23/5-27/5/22).

Pa . 05/10 Appl - 3 7/6/22

· RT Regulation > 3/6/22.

on Miserral is)

TEVE Morombus & on Enexapernin.

Han:

T. Emeset (4mg) lab reb

T. Dexa (4mg) lab BD sdays

T. panhop (4ong) lab on

. whinue Groragain; replien.

N/W + 6/6/22 - Ke in paedr cardio opp.

Orvios; RT

Cor. in chamiunos



अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, नई दिल्ली All India Institute Of Medical Sciences, New Delhi

UHID: Patient Name :

Lab Name:

Reg Date :

Age :

105958627

Miss. VEVECHANA ...

11Y 1m

Dept of Laboratory Medicine 23-Jun-2022 12:23 PM

Dr. S. K. KABRA

Ser :

Sample Received Date :

Department :

Lab Sub Centre:

Sample Collection Date: Lab Reference No: Female

23-Jun-2022 13:06 PM

Paediatrics

Smart Lab New OPD Block 23-Jun-2022 08:47 AM

2211288042

Sample Type : Serum

Report

BIOCHEMISTRY

Recommended By:

Sample Details: LC2306220357

Test Name (Methodology)	Result	UOM	Reference	
A4		COM	Meletence	
Urea (Urease/GLDH)	14	mg/dL	17 - 49	
Creatinine (Jaffe compensated)	0.3	mg/dL	0.5-0.9	
Uric Acid (enzymatic colorimetric)	3.2	mg/dL .	2.4-5.7	
Calcium (5-Nitro-5'-methyl-BAPTA)	9.5	mg/dL	8.8 - 10.8	
Phosphorus (molybdate UV)	5.3	mg/dL	2.5-4.5	,
Sodium (Ion Selective Electrodes)	142	mmol/L	135 - 145	
Potassium (Ion Selective Electrodes)	4.0	mmol/L	3.5-5.1	
Chloride (Ion Selective Electrodes)	106	mmol/L	98-107	
Bilirubin (T) (Colorimetric diazo)	0.27	mg/dL	0 - 1	
Bilirublin (D) (Diazo Gen.2 Jendrassik-Grof)	0.14	mg/dL	0 - 0.2	
Bilirubin (I) (Calculated)	0.13	mg/dL	0 - 0.9	
ALT (IFCC without pyridoxal phosphate)	61	U/L	0 - 23	
AST (IFCC without pyridoxal phosphate)	48	U/L	<=32	**
ALP (IFCC)	133	U/L	129 - 417	. *
Total protein (Biuret)	6.7	g/dL	6.0 - 8.0	
Albumin (BCG)	4.4	g/dL	3.8 - 5.4	
Globulin (Catculated)	2.3	g/dL	3.0 - 3.7	
A/G ratio (Calculated)	1.9		0.8-2.0	
Total Amylase (IGCC)	74.00	U/L	28 - 100	
Total Cholesterol (CHOD-PAP)	154	mg/dL	105-218	

----End of Report----

Dr. Sudip Kumar Datta (Biochemistry & Immunoassay) Dr. Tushar Sehgal (Hematology & Coagulation)

Dr. Suneeta Meena (Serology) Dr Sudip Kumar Datta MD (Biochemistry) 23-Jun-2022 15;03

Generated On 23-Jun-2022 15:27:19:937 5266

This is a computer generated report signature not required

Page 1 of 1

Attention: Please collect blood samples by puncturing the rubber cap of the vacutainers. Manual opening of caps and filling it must be avoided strictly. Lab reports are subjected to pre-analytical errors due to inappropriate patient preparation, phlebotomy practices, storage and transport. Please inform SMART Lab in case of any discrepancies with the expected results on the same day on Ext.no. 2526



अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, नई दिल्ली All India Institute Of Medical Sciences, New Delhi

Patient Name:

105958627 Miss. VEVECHANA ...

11Y 1m

Age : Lab Name: Dept of Laboratory Medicine Reg Date: 23-Jun-2022 11:54 AM Recommended By:

Dr. S. K. KABRA

Sample Received Date:

Department:

Lab Sub Centre:

Sample Collection Date: Lab Reference No:

Female

23-Jun-2022 11:54 AM

Paediatrics

Smart Lab New OPD Block 23-Jun-2022 08:47 AM 2211287679

Sample Type: Whole Blood

Report

HEMATOLOGY

Sample Details: LH2306220198

HEMATOLOGI					
Test Name (Methodology)		Result	UOM	Reference	
Hb (SLS-photometry)		8.70	g/dL	11.5 - 15.5	
Hematocrit (Direct Measure)		29.60	%	35 - 45	
RBC count (Impedance)		3.43	10^6/μL .	4.0 - 5.2	
WBC count (Fluo. flow cytometry)		1.72	10³/μl	5.0 - 13.0	
Platelet count (impedance)		239.00	10^3/μL	170 - 450	9
MCV (Calculated)	halia i na e	86.30	fL	77 - 95	
MCH (Calculated)		25.40	pg	25 - 33	
MCHC (Calculated)		29.40	g/dL	31 - 37	
RDW-CV (Calculated)		18.40	%	11.6 - 14	
Neutro (Fluo. flow cytometry)		53.50	%	23-53%	
Lympho (Fluo. flow cytometry)		18.00	%	23-53%	
Eosino (Fluo. flow cytometry)		0.60	%	1-4%	
Mono (Fluo. flow cytometry)		27.30	%	2-10%	
NRBC		0	%		
Baso (Fluo. flow cytometry)		0.60	%	0-1%	
Neutro - Abs (Calculated)		0.92	10³/μl	2.0-8.0	
Lympho- Abs (Calculated)		0.31	$10^{3}/\mu I$	1.0-5.0	
Eosino - Abs (Calculated)		0.01	$10^3/\mu l$	0.1,- 1.0	
Mono - Abs (Calculated)		0.47	$10^{3}/\mu l$	0.2 - 1.0	
Baso - Abs (Calculated)		0.01	10³/μI	0.02 - 0.1	

----End of Report-

Dr. Sudip Kumar Datta (Biochemistry & Immunoassay)

Dr. Tushar Sehgal (Hematology & Coagulation) Dr. Suneeta Meena (Serology)

Dr Amod kumar saroj (M.D Pathology) 23-Jun-2022 15:57

Generated On 23 Jun 2022 16 11 25 1542 4407

This is a computer generated report signature not required

Attention: Please collect blood samples by puncturing the rubber cap of the vacutainers. Manual opening of caps and filling it must be avoided strictly. Lab reports are subjected to pre-analytical errors due to inappropriate patient preparation, phlebotomy practices, storage and transport. Please inform SMART Lab in case of any discrepancies with the expected results on the same day on Ext.no. 2526

D1 - 28/6/202 M 02 - 20/6/20n M D3 - 30/6/22 L Dy - 1/7/22 L D5-2/7/22) W 2/7 Tab. seption De 1 1/2 tab troop alkerate (Tab) Dona 1/2-1/2 1/2 (4mg). M. 1-12 120 mig 31 00] 03/09/22 #317/2 Oylag 22 W 7/7. 05/07/21 H 5/7 00000 03/17/14

45%

USI ON 08/07/21

N/v -> DPD ON 06/7/22

4/7/26

Inj Enoxpaerin 0.2 ml

#417/2

#16/1/2

विकिरण नैदानिक विभाग

अ० भा० आ० सं०, नई दिल्ली- 110029 DEPARTMENT OF RADIODIAGNOSIS A.I.I.M.S., NEW DELHI - 110029

ULTRASOUND/COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY REQUISITION FORM

Name: Vave chana:	Age/Sex: 19 1/2	Ref. Deptt./Unit: paeds	Date:
Indoor (Bed No.) / Outdoor/ Casua		OPD No. / UHID No.:	Date: 6 16 >1

Dual Phase CT

Examination Required:

105 956627

Ultrasound bopples. Doppler (Arterial / Venous)

HRCT

Interventional Procedure

CTAngiography

LMP:

Clinical History and Examination:

40 (Hpelic Going

E (Whenal vein thrombus

Clinical / Working Diagnosis:

on Fnox aparin.

USA DOPPICE to lOOK DY

Any Previous Studies (Please provide No. if available): Blood Urea / Serum Creatinine (for CT patients only): Any h/o allergy or asthma:

tommbus resolution.

Signature of Referring Physician / Date:

Consent:

CT

I hereby give consent for the performance of any diagnostic or therapeutic radiological procedure with or without the use of contrast injection and/or sedation. The associated complications and risks have been explained to me.

Signature of Patient / Date:

BM-12 Doffler

US/CT Number:

No, of Films used: (6/7/22)

Signature of Radiographer / Date:

एग, आर. आई प्रपत्र 1: AMRI FORM

दुशाप सं. Tel. No. :2659361

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान / ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES एन.एम.आर. विभाग / DEPARTMENT OF N.M.R.

	नैदानिक एम. आर.	आई. माँ	ग प्रपत्र	/ CLI	NICAL MRI	REQUISITIO	N FORM	
1.	Clinical Dept. or Unit Pacel	0 .			Date of Red	guisition \$ 16	122.	
	OPD No							
2.	Screening Dept. : Radio-diagnosis (Tick as appropriate)	s	N	euro-Ra	adiology	Cardiac	Radiology	
3.	रोगी का नाम /Patient's Name (साफ अक्षरों में / In Block letters)	VEV	eckan A	1.20:	I <u>T</u>	आयु /Age .	11 ५ ४ लिंग /S	ex
	जन्म तिथि /Date of Birth : दिन /Day		माह /Month		वर्ष / Year .	वजन /W	'eight वि	5. 朝. / k
4.	General Patient Condition (Tick as	s appropria	ite)					
	(i) Critical and with life support	(ii) I	Il but withou	ut life si	upport	(iii) Ambu	latory	
5.	Clinical Details : History :	90	CH pe	luc	Esing	s aroma.		
	Examinations			Lor	Chemot	hereipy.		
	Relevant Investigations :					7		
	Previous CT / MR / Other Reports (with numbers, if any)	/ Studies						
E8.	Blood Urea / S Creatinine							
7.	Clinical Diagnosis:							**********
8.	Exact Anatomical site for MRI :	MRI	pelvis	py	Removie	Assenmou	}	
9.	Special Instructions (Sedation, Alle	ergy or oth	er details v	vhich m	av facilitate a	safe and informa	ative study).	
10.	(a) Contrast Enhancement Requir							
	(b) Allergic to any drugs :							
ORC	(c) Implant in Body (Tick as appro							
A	Cardiac Pacemaker	Ane	urysmal cli	ps	C	ardiac Valve/Pro	sthesis	
9/9	Metallic Implants	1	arpnel/Pelle	122	North	Others	None	
		VET	zinlm	one		/ Signature	Britisha	I AA
9 9	hie deub	- M.	May			lame ।क्षरों में / In Block	(letters)	× ».)
ond	Ang 1st week. 2022	_ 1	MARCO 1	on Bhy		/ Designation	'VR'	
	(Requisitio	n may be	signed by		y Member/Sr.			
			Vi	00 (X)	I hel	(17/m 14	500	

Orthopedics Orthopedics CL. No: 20220080016664 Queue No: F27 UHID: 105958627 Room: C-113 VEVECHANA 11\'25D UHID 105958627 24-06-2022 Go: Ewing someone & - Chemotton ou 1 ho Received 4 cycles of Chemotherspy J Don Rayno Setti lavin 15/6/2012 Hereford 810 : Ewing Severne - Briegsry dane (2916321)

- planned fee the fitten from dept of Cardiology for thrombus noted in Infrarenel IVC extender to three & left externel IVC extender to three & left externel IVC extender. Next Chemotherefy lycle planner on Udlu Dr Stoh Alam Khansor - Review after last chemotherapy, pewis in onthe ope for fresh met of pewis Cend planning for 8p.

APS !

14 induy gave date for I wie विकिरण नैदानिक विभाग

अ० भा० आ० सं०, नई दिल्ली- 110029 DEPARTMENT OF RADIODIAGNOSIS A.I.I.M.S., NEW DELHI - 110029

ULTRASOUND/COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY REQUISITION FORM

Name:	VEVEUTANA.
-------	------------

Age/Sex: 11 Ref. Deptt./Unit: Red

Date:

Indoor (Bed No.) / Outdoor/ Casualty

OPD No. / UHID No. :

LMP:

Examination Required:

Ultrasound

Doppler (Arterial / Venous)

Interventional Procedure

HRCT

Dual Phase CT

CTAngiography

105958627

Clinical History and Examination:

on dremo trevapy

Clinical / Working Diagnosis:

Any Previous Studies (Please provide No. if available):

Blood Urea / Serum Creatinine (for CT patients only):

Any h/o allergy or asthma:

Signature of Referring Physician / Date:

Consent:

S. Praeaum. 1 I hereby give consent for the performance of any diagnostic or therapeutic radiological procedure with or without the use of contrast injection and/or sedation. The associated complications and risks have been explained to me.

Signature of Patient / Date:

US/CT Number:

No. of Films used:

Signature of Radiographer / Date: